
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/02/2012  8:52:18PM Place University Park, PA Attendance  1,467

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Janice Eyman National Barbara Cutillo National Lorraine Duffy National Mary Milchanowski National

VT UB BB FX
Susan Adamczyk National Terri Costa National Eileen Sheldon National Amy Diuguid National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Penn State University

1 Alex Witt  112  9.75  9.85  9.800

2 Whitney Bencsko  100  9.85  9.80  9.825

3 Lexi Carroll  103  9.75  9.85  9.800

4 Kassidy Stauder  109  9.65  9.75  9.700

5 Madison Merriam  106  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Sharaya Musser  108  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.275  49.275

1 Kassidy Stauder  109  9.90  9.85  9.875
2 Krystal Welsh  111  9.20  9.30  9.250
3 Alex Stine  110  9.60  9.55  9.575
4 Whitney Bencsko  100  9.10  9.25  9.175
5 Sharaya Musser  108  9.85  9.90  9.875
6 Madison Merriam  106  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.425  97.700

1 Kassidy Stauder  109  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Madison Merriam  106  9.15  9.35  9.250
3 Lindsay Musgrove  107  9.60  9.65  9.625
4 Whitney Bencsko  100  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Daryl Konsevick  105  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Sharaya Musser  108  9.95  9.85  9.900

48.950 146.650

1 Daryl Konsevick  105  9.90  9.80  9.850
2 Lexi Carroll  103  9.70  9.70  9.700
3 Lindsay Musgrove  107  9.75  9.85  9.800
4 Whitney Bencsko  100  9.90  9.85  9.875
5 Madison Merriam  106  9.95  9.85  9.900
6 Sharaya Musser  108  9.90  9.95  9.925

49.350 196.000

Video Review 196.000

Bencsko Merriam Musser
 9.825  9.900  9.950
 9.175  9.850  9.875
 9.825  9.250  9.900
 9.875  9.900  9.925

 38.700  38.900  39.650

Jeff Thompson

Visitor North Carolina

1 Michelle Ikoma  166  9.65  9.55  9.600

2 Haley Watts  173  9.70  9.50  9.600

3 Elizabeth Durkac  164  9.75  9.65  9.700

4 Taylor Brown  161  9.75  9.75  9.750

5 Morgan Evans  165  9.85  9.85  9.850

6 Zoya Johnson  168  9.90  9.90  9.900

48.800  97.800

1 Taylor Brown  161  9.60  9.65  9.625
2 Emily Cornwell  162  9.50  9.70  9.600
3 Acacia Cosentino  163  9.80  9.70  9.750
4 Elizabeth Durkac  164  9.90  9.80  9.850
5 Zoya Johnson  168  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Morgan Evans  165  9.80  9.90  9.850

48.925 146.725

1 Krista Jasper  167  9.65  9.45  9.550
2 Janell Sargent  172  9.75  9.75  9.750
3 Zoya Johnson  168  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Elizabeth Durkac  164  9.85  9.75  9.800
5 Morgan Evans  165  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Maura Masatsugu  171  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.025 195.750

1 Taylor Brown  161  9.75  9.70  9.725
2 Haley Watts  173  9.75  9.90  9.825
3 Morgan Evans  165  9.95  9.80  9.875
4 Elizabeth Durkac  164  9.70  9.70  9.700
5 Kristin Aloi  160  9.90  9.85  9.875
6 Krista Jasper  167  9.55  9.45  9.500

49.000  49.000

Video Review 195.750

Durkac Evans
 9.700  9.850
 9.850  9.850
 9.800  9.800
 9.700  9.875

 39.050  39.375

Derek Galvin
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Date  3/02/2012  8:52:18PM Place University Park, PA Attendance  1,467

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Janice Eyman National Barbara Cutillo National Lorraine Duffy National Mary Milchanowski National

VT UB BB FX
Susan Adamczyk National Terri Costa National Eileen Sheldon National Amy Diuguid National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor University of Michigan

1 Britnee Martinez  144  9.35  9.55  9.450

2 Stephanie Colbert  142  9.85  9.65  9.750

3 Katie Zurales  150  9.90  9.80  9.850

4 Joanna Sampson  147  9.90  9.85  9.875

5 Sachi Sugiyama  148  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Annette Miele  145  9.60  9.60  9.600

48.975 195.900

1 Katie Zurales  150  9.90  9.90  9.900
2 Annette Miele  145  9.85  9.85  9.850
3 Sachi Sugiyama  148  9.90  9.80  9.850
4 Joanna Sampson  147  9.30  9.30  9.300
5 Britnee Martinez  144  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Shelby Gies  143  9.55  9.65  9.600

49.100  49.100

1 Shelby Gies  143  9.75  9.80  9.775
2 Britnee Martinez  144  9.85  9.90  9.875
3 Annette Miele  145  9.85  9.90  9.875
4 Joanna Sampson  147  9.75  9.85  9.800
5 Katie Zurales  150  9.10  9.15  9.125
6 Sachi Sugiyama  148  9.75  9.70  9.725

49.050  98.150

1 Sachi Sugiyama  148  9.90  9.85  9.875
2 Stephanie Colbert  142  9.70  9.75  9.725
3 Annette Miele  145  9.80  9.60  9.700
4 Katie Zurales  150  9.85  9.80  9.825
5 Joanna Sampson  147  9.40  9.30  9.350
6 Reeme Zakharia  149  9.65  9.65  9.650

48.775 146.925

Video Review 195.900

Miele Sampson Sugiyama Zurales
 9.600  9.875  9.900  9.850
 9.850  9.300  9.850  9.900
 9.875  9.800  9.725  9.125
 9.700  9.350  9.875  9.825

 39.025  38.325  39.350  38.700

Bev Plocki



Team Standing
Meet: Michigan and North Carolina
Date: 3/02/2012

Page: 1
3/02/2012 8:49pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Penn State University  49.275  48.425  48.950  49.350 196.000
 2 University of Michigan  48.975  49.100  49.050  48.775 195.900
 3 North Carolina  48.800  48.925  49.025  49.000 195.750
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Michigan and North Carolina
Date: 3/02/2012

Page: 1
3/02/2012 8:51pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.950
  2  106 P Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.900
  2  168 Zoya Johnson North Carolina   9.900
  2  148 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.900
  5  147 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.875
  6  165 Morgan Evans North Carolina   9.850
  6  150 Katie Zurales University of Michigan   9.850
  8  100 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.825
  9  103 Lexi Carroll Penn State University   9.800
  9  112 P Alex Witt Penn State University   9.800

 11  161 Taylor Brown North Carolina   9.750
 11  142 Stephanie Colbert University of Michigan   9.750
 13  109 Kassidy Stauder Penn State University   9.700
 13  164 Elizabeth Durkac North Carolina   9.700
 15  173 Haley Watts North Carolina   9.600
 15  166 Michelle Ikoma North Carolina   9.600
 15  145 Annette Miele University of Michigan   9.600
 18  144 Britnee Martinez University of Michigan   9.450

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Michigan and North Carolina
Date: 3/02/2012

Page: 1
3/02/2012 8:51pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  150 Katie Zurales University of Michigan   9.900
  1  144 Britnee Martinez University of Michigan   9.900
  3  109 P Kassidy Stauder Penn State University   9.875
  3  108 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.875
  5  106 p Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.850
  5  164 Elizabeth Durkac North Carolina   9.850
  5  168 Zoya Johnson North Carolina   9.850
  5  165 Morgan Evans North Carolina   9.850
  5  145 Annette Miele University of Michigan   9.850
  5  148 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.850

 11  163 Acacia Cosentino North Carolina   9.750
 12  161 Taylor Brown North Carolina   9.625
 13  162 Emily Cornwell North Carolina   9.600
 13  143 Shelby Gies University of Michigan   9.600
 15  110 Alex Stine Penn State University   9.575
 16  147 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.300
 17  111 Krystal Welsh Penn State University   9.250
 18  100 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.175

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Michigan and North Carolina
Date: 3/02/2012

Page: 1
3/02/2012 8:51pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.900
  2  171 Maura Masatsugu North Carolina   9.875
  2  144 Britnee Martinez University of Michigan   9.875
  2  145 Annette Miele University of Michigan   9.875
  5  100 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.825
  5  105 Daryl Konsevick Penn State University   9.825
  7  165 Morgan Evans North Carolina   9.800
  7  164 Elizabeth Durkac North Carolina   9.800
  7  168 Zoya Johnson North Carolina   9.800
  7  147 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.800

 11  109 Kassidy Stauder Penn State University   9.775
 11  143 Shelby Gies University of Michigan   9.775
 13  172 Janell Sargent North Carolina   9.750
 14  148 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.725
 15  107 P Lindsay Musgrove Penn State University   9.625
 16  167 Krista Jasper North Carolina   9.550
 17  106 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.250
 18  150 Katie Zurales University of Michigan   9.125

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Michigan and North Carolina
Date: 3/02/2012

Page: 1
3/02/2012 8:51pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.925
  2  106 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.900
  3  100 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.875
  3  165 Morgan Evans North Carolina   9.875
  3  160 Kristin Aloi North Carolina   9.875
  3  148 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.875
  7  105 Daryl Konsevick Penn State University   9.850
  8  173 Haley Watts North Carolina   9.825
  8  150 Katie Zurales University of Michigan   9.825

 10  107 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State University   9.800
 11  161 Taylor Brown North Carolina   9.725
 11  142 Stephanie Colbert University of Michigan   9.725
 13  103 Lexi Carroll Penn State University   9.700
 13  164 Elizabeth Durkac North Carolina   9.700
 13  145 Annette Miele University of Michigan   9.700
 16  149 Reeme Zakharia University of Michigan   9.650
 17  167 Krista Jasper North Carolina   9.500
 18  147 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.350

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: Michigan and North Carolina
Date: 3/02/2012

Page: 1
3/02/2012 8:51pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  108 Sharaya Musser PSU   9.950   9.875   9.900   9.925  39.650
  2  165 Morgan Evans UNC   9.850   9.850   9.800   9.875  39.375
  3  148 Sachi Sugiyama Michigan   9.900   9.850   9.725   9.875  39.350
  4  164 Elizabeth Durkac UNC   9.700   9.850   9.800   9.700  39.050
  5  145 Annette Miele Michigan   9.600   9.850   9.875   9.700  39.025
  6  106 Madison Merriam PSU   9.900   9.850   9.250   9.900  38.900
  7  100 Whitney Bencsko PSU   9.825   9.175   9.825   9.875  38.700
  7  150 Katie Zurales Michigan   9.850   9.900   9.125   9.825  38.700
  9  147 Joanna Sampson Michigan   9.875   9.300   9.800   9.350  38.325
 10  168 Zoya Johnson UNC   9.900   9.850   9.800  29.550
 11  109 Kassidy Stauder PSU   9.700   9.875   9.775  29.350
 12  144 Britnee Martinez Michigan   9.450   9.900   9.875  29.225
 13  161 Taylor Brown UNC   9.750   9.625   9.725  29.100
 14  105 Daryl Konsevick PSU   9.825   9.850  19.675
 15  103 Lexi Carroll PSU   9.800   9.700  19.500
 16  142 Stephanie Colbert Michigan   9.750   9.725  19.475
 17  107 Lindsay Musgrove PSU   9.625   9.800  19.425
 17  173 Haley Watts UNC   9.600   9.825  19.425
 19  143 Shelby Gies Michigan   9.600   9.775  19.375
 20  167 Krista Jasper UNC   9.550   9.500  19.050
 21  171 Maura Masatsugu UNC   9.875   9.875
 21  160 Kristin Aloi UNC   9.875   9.875
 23  112 Alex Witt PSU   9.800   9.800
 24  163 Acacia Cosentino UNC   9.750   9.750
 24  172 Janell Sargent UNC   9.750   9.750
 26  149 Reeme Zakharia Michigan   9.650   9.650
 27  166 Michelle Ikoma UNC   9.600   9.600
 27  162 Emily Cornwell UNC   9.600   9.600
 29  110 Alex Stine PSU   9.575   9.575
 30  111 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.250   9.250

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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